
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= 1ST COMMERCIAL
BANK; Date Recorded= 1990;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199002160000
47100

02/16/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TAHER, EL
GAMMAL
ETAL

24 732

199004020000
90660

04/02/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EES JOINT
VENTURE

25 99

199007120002
01160

07/12/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PECHER, LEO
J. &
CATHERIN

25 965

199008010002
20220

08/01/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHLAKE
PROPERTIES

26 63

199009110002
64420

09/11/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATSON
PROPERTIES
INC.

26 465

199010170003
02070

10/17/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUGHES,
SANDRA

26 748

199010170003
02140

10/17/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

HUGHES,
SANDRA

26 748

199011080003
25880

11/08/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JORDAN, RITA
L.

26 911

199011280003
42150

11/28/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SPROUL,
ROBERT &
VIRGINIA

27 2

199011280003
42210

11/28/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

THORNTON,
EDWARD &
PATRIC

27 1

199001260000
27390

01/26/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SORRELL,
RALPH E, JR.
& R

24 613

199002160000
47080

02/16/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROOKS,
BETTY SUE
ETAL

24 732

199003070000
63020

03/07/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TRAYWICK,
JACK S. &
SUSAN

24 881

199005290001
50790

05/29/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

ATHANASULE
AS,
CHRISTINA J

25 595

199005290001
50840

05/29/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

ATHANASULE
AS,
CONSTANTIN
E

25 595

199006150001
73650

06/15/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRIBBS, JOE
S. &
VERNESSA

25 762

199009040002
56280

09/04/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TURNER,
MICHAEL J. &
SUSA

26 434

199010030002
86980

10/03/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PELHAM CITY
OF
INDUSTRIAL

26 622



199010240003
08620

10/24/1990
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SENG,
MICHAEL &
SUSAN

26 806


