Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= 1ST COMMERCIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 1990;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199002160000 47100	02/16/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TAHER, EL GAMMAL ETAL	24	732				·
199004020000 90660	04/02/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EES JOINT VENTURE	25	99				
199007120002 01160	07/12/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PECHER, LEO J. & CATHERIN	25	965				
199008010002 20220	08/01/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHLAKE PROPERTIES	26	63				
199009110002 64420	09/11/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATSON PROPERTIES INC.	26	465				
199010170003 02070	10/17/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUGHES, SANDRA	26	748				
199010170003 02140	10/17/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	HUGHES, SANDRA	26	748				
199011080003 25880	11/08/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JORDAN, RITA L.	26	911				
199011280003 42150	11/28/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SPROUL, ROBERT & VIRGINIA	27	2				
199011280003 42210	11/28/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	THORNTON, EDWARD & PATRIC	27	1				
199001260000 27390	01/26/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SORRELL, RALPH E, JR. & R	24	613				
199002160000 47080	02/16/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROOKS, BETTY SUE ETAL	24	732				
199003070000 63020	03/07/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TRAYWICK, JACK S. & SUSAN	24	881				
199005290001 50790	05/29/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	ATHANASULE AS, CHRISTINA J	25	595				
199005290001 50840	05/29/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	ATHANASULE AS, CONSTANTIN E	25	595				
199006150001 73650	06/15/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRIBBS, JOE S. & VERNESSA	25	762				
199009040002 56280	09/04/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TURNER, MICHAEL J. & SUSA	26	434				
199010030002 86980	10/03/1990 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PELHAM CITY OF INDUSTRIAL	26	622				

08620	12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL	Secured party	SENG, MICHAEL &	26	806		
		BANK		SUSAN				